
 

VENTNOR CITY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 

2012 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS & WORKSHOP SESSIONS 
 

Thursday  Jan 12   7:00 PM   Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 

Thursday Jan   19 7:00 PM   Public Meeting     Commission Chambers 

 

Thursday  Feb   09   7:00 PM   Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 

Thursday Feb  16   7:00 PM   Public Meeting     Commission Chambers   

 

Thursday   Mar  08   7:00 PM   Workshop Session  Commission Chambers 

Thursday   Mar  15   7:00 PM   Public Meeting     Commission Chambers 

 

Thursday   Apr  12    7:00 PM  Workshop Session  Commission Chambers 

Thursday   Apr  19   7:00 PM   Public Meeting     Commission Chambers 

 

Thursday  May  10   7:00 PM   Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 

Tuesday May  15 12 Noon Swearing In  Commission chambers   

Thursday   May  17    7:00 PM   Public Meeting     Commission Chambers 

     

Thursday   June 14    7:00 PM   Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 

Thursday   June 21    7:00 PM   Public Meeting     Commission Chambers 

 

Thursday    July 12    7:00 PM   Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 

Thursday    July 19    7:00 PM   Public Meeting     Commission Chambers   

 

Thursday    Aug  09    7:00 PM   Workshop Session   Commission Chambers  

Thursday    Aug  16    7:00 PM   Public Meeting     Commission Chambers   

 

Thursday    Sept 13    7:00 PM   Workshop Session   Commission Chambers  

Thursday    Sept 20    7:00 PM   Public Meeting     Commission Chambers   

     

Thursday    Oct  11    7:00 PM   Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 

Thursday    Oct  18    7:00 PM   Public Meeting     Commission Chambers   

 

Thursday    Nov  08    7:00 PM   Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 

Thursday    Nov  15    7:00 PM   Public Meeting     Commission Chambers  

 

Thursday    Dec  13    7:00 PM   Workshop Session   Commission Chambers 

Thursday    Dec  20    7:00 PM   Public Meeting     Commission Chambers 

 

        

 


